Cadets/juniors
THEVENET
PAILLOT
SOURBIER
Cadets/juniors
POIRIER
SELMANE
MENTION
Cadets/juniors
SAMICA
TERRONES
MAILLE
Cadets/juniors
SOUBRIE
TRICAND DE L
TERREYRE
Cadets/juniors
BALUT-HEREN
GABERT
BROSSE
Cadets/juniors
GUERRY
CLIPPE
PLUNKET
Cadets/juniors
SOUBRIE
PENEL
DESVARREUX:
Cadets/juniors
JOURNOT
BELLECOSTE
ROUSSEAU
Cadets/juniors
HERPET

LE GUILLOU

SLC15 Mixte
1269922 11:20:15 12:00:01
1269921 11:20:14 12:00:02
1269919 11:20:12 12:00:02
IND1 Mixte
1269913 11:22:10 12:01:23
1269916 11:22:11 12:01:23
1269903 11:22:10 12:01:24
IND3 Mixte
1269904 11:16:09 11:53:59
1269917 11:16:10 11:54:01
1269910 11:16:12 11:53:58
END4 Non Mixte
1269932 11:08:02 11:40:29
1269934 11:08:05 11:40:30
1269933 11:08:04 11:40:33
END2 Non Mixte
1269925 11:04:08 11:36:38
1269927 11:04:11 11:36:42
1269926 11:04:13 11:36:37
IND5 Non Mixte
1269908 11:06:03 11:37:38
1269907 11:06:05 11:37:38
1269912 11:06:02 11:37:36
END3 Non Mixte
1269931 11:12:06 11:49:02
1269929 11:12:09 11:49:11
1269928 11:12:05 11:49:05
IND4 Non Mixte
1269909 11:14:05 11:54:18
1269905 11:14:03 11:54:16
1269915 11:14:12 11:54:20
Open SVV SLC Non Mixte
1269923 11:10:02 11:49:33
1269920 11:10:04 11:49:32

1
00:39:46
00:39:48
00:39:50

2
00:39:13
00:39:12
00:39:14

3
00:37:50
00:37:51
00:37:46

4
00:32:27
00:32:25
00:32:29

5
00:32:30
00:32:31
00:32:24

6
00:31:35
00:31:33
00:31:34

7
00:36:56
00:37:02
00:37:00

8
00:40:13
00:40:13
00:40:08

9
00:39:31
00:39:28

131
131
131

131
138
138

137
138
138

131
131
131

144
131
139

137
148
154
-18
132
143
131
-28
148
145
137

131
144

11:55:07
11:55:09
11:55:11

11:32:00
11:51:37
11:51:42

11:21:57
11:41:59
11:41:58

-1
11:36:59
11:36:58
11:37:01

-1
11:15:14
11:15:45
11:16:04

11:14:33
11:08:04
11:23:18

-6
11:24:13
11:17:24
11:19:43

-9
11:15:21
11:18:31
11:22:21

-8
11:23:11
11:37:28



